
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 27 FEB 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 BA

2 MJ

3 RA

4 MR

5 SA

6 SR

7 AQ

8 AM

9 MZ

 04:35
 10:29
 16:26

 0.9
 3.1

- 0.1PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

Ship Name PQA RegNo Nationality Loading Port Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- HANSA OSLO 

M.V- MARIAM 

M.V- SSI VICTORY 

M.V- STENIA COLOSSUS 

M.T- SM MAHI 

M.V- MARATHOPOLIS 

M.V- MSC CAIRO IV 

M.V- CS SATIRA 

M.T- KAISA I 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- NAVE RIGEL 

M.V- KANKO MARU 

 183.00

 171.00

 190.00

 197.00

 208.00

 255.33

 260.00

 180.00

 122.02

 105.00

 228.00

 229.00

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

GLOBAL MARITIME

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

STAR SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

35466

35484

35470

35500

35497

35503

35505

35409

35501

24826

35502

35464

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

26313

38450

1512

663

34590

NIL

7161

1130

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

NIL

NIL

21974

32770

1110

NIL

NIL

33402

4339

4614

402

663

NO WORK

1188

NIL

1066

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

22843

25127

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

2476

12237

64600

8657

10324

1

1202

576

3213

NO WORK

34374

NO WORK

RZ

MR / BA

AM

AM

AQ

ML / SL

MJ / RA

AQ

MZ

SG

SH / AN

MZ / SR

26/02

22/02

22/02

25/02

25/02

26/02

26/02

21/02

26/02

28/06

26/02

24/02

 18:36

 18:35

 18:35

 10:00

  9:15

 10:55

 23:30

 10:30

  9:25

  7:00

  9:15

 12:45

31500

42612

1131

1202

576

3213

3992

46611

64600

26/02/25

27/02/25

27/02/25

 12:35

   :30

  9:15

Arrived on Agent   Terminal 
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LOA

182

177

183

144

178

164

146

182

120

199.9

295

148

300

272

283

M.T- VITALITY 

M.T- ASIA UNITY 

M.T- EMMA GRACE 

M.T- GOLDEN CURL 

M.V- TEAM VIEW 

M.T- DOLPHIN 08 

M.T- THETIS LEONA 

M.T- SANTIAGO I 

M.T- LUCKY STAR 06 

M.V- GRAMBA 

M.T- WUDANG 

M.T- GINGA HAWK 

M.V- TIRUA 

M.V- ONE RELIABILITY 

M.T- METHANE ALISON VICTORIA 

10

9.7

9.4

9.4

6.6

9.1

9.9

9.7

8.6

6.4

11.2

10

12.8

11.8

11.3

35467

35473

35477

35478

35479

35480

35486

35487

35489

35494

35504

35507

35508

35509

35506

15/02/25

17/02/25

18/02/25

18/02/25

18/02/25

19/02/25

20/02/25

21/02/25

21/02/25

23/02/25

26/02/25

27/02/25

27/02/25

27/02/25

27/02/26

 21:30

 0 :42

 17:30

 19:48

 22:48

 10:18

 22:45

 04:18

 12:00

 0 : 1

 18:00

 08:54

 09:15

 09:20

 06:15

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SEA TRADE SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

OCEAN NETWORK E

GSA (PVT) LTD.

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

CYPRUS

VEITENAM

SINGAPORE

HONGKONG

PANAMA

LIBERIA

HONGKONG

BERMUDA

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
L.N.G
  C.Met

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

ARGENTINA

INDONESIA

PQA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

ARGENTINA

INDONESIA

PQA

QATAR

SHOIBA

QATAR

30242

27000

14323

16000

18000

14624

18000

26126

11500

40000

159500

9971

139520

Commodity/Unit

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Draf Aft
(Meters)

LCT

LCT

LCT

LCT

FAP

LCT

LCT

LCT

LCT

FAP

PGPCL

EVTL

QT-2

QICT

EETL
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M.T- GINGA HAWK 

M.V- WAN HAI 501 

1

2

Ship Name

27-FEB-25

27-FEB-25

 15:00

 19:00 CONTAINERS

AL-PINE MARINE

WAN HAI PAKISTA

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

15

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MARATHOPOLIS  will sail from QT2-I @ 00:45 hrs (ML),(SL)

2 M.V- MSC CAIRO IV  will sail from QT2-II @ 09:00 hrs (MJ)

3 M.V- CS SATIRA  will sail from FAP @ 09:15 hrs (BA)

4 M.T- KAISA I  will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (MZ)

5 M.V- MARIAM  will sail from M/W-I @ 15:00 hrs (SH)

6 M.V- SSI VICTORY  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:15 hrs (SL)

7 M.T- METHANE ALISON VICTORIA  will berth to EETL @ 09:45 hrs (AR),(SH)

8 M.V- TIRUA  will berth to QT2-II @ 12:00 hrs (MR),(MZ)

9 M.V- ONE RELIABILITY  will berth to QICT-VII @ 15:15 hrs (ML),(SL)

10 M.T- EMMA GRACE  will berth to M/W-I @ 18:00 hrs (BA)

11 M.T- GINGA HAWK  will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (MJ)

12 M.V- WAN HAI 501  will berth to QICT-V @ 22:00 hrs (MZ),(AN)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7758

9529

1632
3561

3494

39

3467

2092
710

412

666

965

85
329

369

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1034 TOTAL 1040 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- SEASPAN SANTOS 

M.T- SM MAHI 

M.T- KATSUYAMA 

M.V- LMZ PLUTO 

35498

35497

35461

35495

1

2

3

4

QICT-VII

QICT-V

LCT

PIBT

26-02-2025

26-02-2025

26-02-2025

26-02-2025

20

1235

1310

1510
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HFP&S

Total 

276

35384


